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TOTAL ENROLLMENT 
New Freshmen Admission 
Undergraduate Enrollment 
Graduate Enrollment 
In-State Enrollment 
Out-of-State Enrollment 
International Enrollment   

Fall 2013 Fall 2012 Fall 2011 
9,134 
1,103 
6,902 
2,232 
7658 
1258 
218 

8,819 
873 
6,675 
2,144 
7,468 
1,169 
182 

8,903 
1,002 
6,844 
2,059 
7,543 
1,194 
166 

OTHER FACTS 

FALL 2013 ENROLLMENT COMPOSITION OF COLLEGES 
Colleges/Schools # % 

College of Business 
College of Education & Human Development 
      School of Administrative Leadership 
      School of Instructional Leadership 
College of Liberal Arts 
      School of Communications 
      School of Fine & Performing Arts 
      School of Social & Behavioral Sciences 
College of Science, Engineering, & Technology 
     School of Engineering 
     School of Science & Technology 
College of Public Service 
     School of Health Sciences 
     School of Social Work 
Undecided Undergraduate Majors 
Undeclared Graduate Majors 

1,060 
2,466 
414 
1,666 
1,772 
448 
271 
1,053 
2,109 
670 
1,439 
1,366 
336 
373 
318 
43 

11.60% 
     27% 
  4.53% 
18.24% 
19.40% 
     4.9% 
   2.97% 
11.53% 
  23.1% 
  7.33% 
15.75% 
14.95% 
  6.48% 
  6.43% 
  3.48% 
  0.47% 

FALL 2013 HIGHEST ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS 

Top Five Undergraduate Programs # Top Five Graduate Programs # 

Biology 
Childcare & Family Education 
Criminal Justice 
Social Work 
Elementary Education 

828 
490 
423 
387 
381 

Early Childhood Education 
Social Work 
Public Health 
Educational Administration 
Teaching 

160 
160 
121 
95 
94 
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