JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY FALL 2013 ENROLLMENT PROFILE						
	Fall 2013	Fall 2012	Fall 2011			
TOTAL ENROLLMENT	9,134	8,819	8,903			
New Freshmen Admission	1,103	873	1,002			
Undergraduate Enrollment	6,902	6,675	6,844			
Graduate Enrollment	2,232	2,144	2,059			
In-State Enrollment	7658	7,468	7,543			
Out-of-State Enrollment	1258	1,169	1,194			
International Enrollment	218	182	166			

OTHER FACTS

FALL 2013 ENROLLMENT COMPOSITION OF COLLEGES

Colleges/Schools	#	%
College of Business	1,060	11.60%
College of Education & Human Development	2,466	27%
School of Administrative Leadership	414	4.53%
School of Instructional Leadership	1,666	18.24%
College of Liberal Arts	1,772	19.40%
School of Communications	448	4.9%
School of Fine & Performing Arts	271	2.97%
School of Social & Behavioral Sciences	1,053	11.53%
College of Science, Engineering, & Technology	2,109	23.1%
School of Engineering	670	7.33%
School of Science & Technology	1,439	15.75%
College of Public Service	1,366	14.95%
School of Health Sciences	336	6.48%
School of Social Work	373	6.43%
Undecided Undergraduate Majors	318	3.48%
Undeclared Graduate Majors	43	0.47%

FALL 2013 HIGHEST ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS

Top Five Undergraduate Programs	#	Top Five Graduate Programs	#
Biology	828	Early Childhood Education	160
Childcare & Family Education	490	Social Work	160
Criminal Justice	423	Public Health	121
Social Work	387	Educational Administration	95
Elementary Education	381	Teaching	94

(Revised 8/17/2015)